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Stowe Commerclal Opportunity
Premier commercial building with expansion
and development  possibilities, ~excellent
visibility, and mountaln views. 4.8+ Acres,

elevator, fown water, and septic system
with 780 GPD avallable capacity.- !
$1,700,000

(802) 253-1806

- Bulld Your Dream Home

TO BE BUILT by Gristmill Builders - 3 BR,
2 BA, 2500+ sq, ft. home with high end
finishes and attached 2-car garage. Beautiful
2+ acre site enjoys southern exposure
overlooking open fields and stunning mountain
views. Minutes 1o 1-89 and Stowe.

(802) 253-9771

Jﬂ‘ s

Ide Home,

 Lakeslde} L
This auiet, year-round lakeside home has

3 bedrooms, 2 baths, upgraded finishes,
abundant natural light, plus plenty of space and
privacy. The large deck and private dock
provide opportunities for recreation and
relaxation, Steady r
(802) 253-1806

Condo on the Mountaln Road
3 Bedroom, 2 bath condominium on the
Mountain Road in Stowe. Nice kitchen and
a large open living/dining area, Easy access
to Sw ski resort and Stowe "Village.
Reasonable HOA fees. Pool access available
{at nelghboring Northern Lights Resol !
(802) 253-9771

22 parking spaces, 3 floors of office space, -

b

~ Stawe Investment Property
Spectacular commercial property” in Stowe
Village. Completely restored in 200072001 and
located in the historlc district, the property
offers multiple uses Including retail, office, or
aresidence, Plenty of parking. All 4 apartments

are rented. ‘
(802) 253-9771 $1,300,000

(802) 253-180

Beautiful 100+ AC Land Parcel
This beautiful rural 109+ acre parcel fs easlly
accessible yet close {o recreation as well as
shcgr,lng and 1-89. Mountain views, fields,
woodlands - also ideal as a horse farm.
Adjacent to extensive state hiking areas,
Development potential.

. (802)’ 253-9771

§

Inviting Stowe Home

A divine Moulton Lane, Stowe, home,
Exceptional and private with 4 bedrooms and
2 baths, Wonderful yard and deck make for
enjoyable living. New roof, generator,
h rz;)od andtile floors and finished attached
2-car garage. An Ideal choice In Stowe.

(802) 253-9771 $469,000

M |
-bu(!ta;%ungalow-syle ranch
offers a single level open floor plan with
3 bedrooms and 2 full baths on 1.9+ acres.
Developer/Builder will customize to sult.
Convenlently located Just outside the village
In a quiet newer subdivision. .
- 7 :

) 1+ acre.
kitchen, wood
stoves in both formal dining area and family
| ewly renovated sunroom.

ge deck and attached
i i !

my.

ge Green at Stowe

ks/year on a rolating basis at
Village Green. Amenities incl. indoor and
outdoor pools, tennis courts, common bldg
with game room, sauna, hot tub, on-site
e and B Near shops,
restaurants, golf, and skiing.

(802) 253-9771

~ Tum-Key Smuggs Condo
Very well alntall(rzd andguisdalcd 4-BR,3-BA,
end unit fn the Village West section of
Smugglers' Notch Resort - prime location to
the Funzone 2.0, pools, tennis courts,
playgrounds, and morel Plenty of room for all
in this 3-level condo.
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Spectacular Northeast Kingdom Estate
Extraordinary private enclave in the hills of the
Northeast Kingdom...the exceptional 8,200z sq. ft.
home is set atop a knoll with 360° mountain views
and surrounded by 287+ acres of open meadows
and woodlands. Easily accessible from 1-91.

(802) 253-9771 $3,100,000

Desirable Elmore Location
Beautiful post & beam offered fully furnished and
equipped! Open concept living on the 1st floor with
plenty of natural light, and extra space in the full
walk-out basement. On 6+ AC with pond and Mt
Mansfield views, near Stawe and Morrisvilla.
(802) 253-1806 3495,000

Lovingly Renovated
Classic brick farmhaouse, circa 1830, in a private
2.2+ acre selting with views of the Green
Mountains. 4 Bedrooms, @ baths, twin fireplaces in
the dining room and living room, great room with
wood stove, cathedral ceiling, and exposed beams.
(802) 888-1102 $316,000

Magnificent 356+ acre country estate nestled against
state and town forests at the base of the Worcester
Range. 4-BR, 3-BA, 3,873+ 5q. ft., incredible barn,
open meadows, and forest land. Approx. 7 miles to
Montpelier, 5 miles to [-B9 and ski areas.
(802) 253-9771

Overlook a century-old farm from this well
maintained 3-BR, 2-BA home. Wonderful living
space...enjoy fireplaces in the great room and farmily
room and a finished lower level. Gracious yard with
beautiful gardens on a premiglous corner lot.
- (802) 253 9771 $395,

g
Reconnect with nature in this private home with
pond and walerfall on 25+ acres. Home offers
abundant natural light, main floor master with Iarge
walk-in closet, cozy loft, finished basement, and
2-bay garage with large workshop & storage.
(802) 888-1102
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Vermont Farm Estate

116+ feet of sandy shoreline, expansive lawn area
and plenty of parking. Fabulous poroch for
entertaining and enjoying beautiful lake views. Close
to public beach, Willey: Store, and nghland Lodge!
(802) 888-1102 ‘ $715 00D

$1,100,000

Spacious and Private
Fresh paint - new price! Spacious 3-BR, 3-BA homs
boasts a large mudroom, i
custorm cabgnetry and
(abuts State ]

Montpelier Gem

rel Seton 12+ private
3t

Carpemer's Dream |
Thls sweet litle house on 0.2+ acres is in need of
renovations. Some great built-ins, hard woodfloors.
twa screened porches, concrete basement, newer
roof, furnace and hot water system, mostly vinyl
 siding and metal roof, plus a garag
~ (802) 888-11 03 31 00,000

Private Cedar Log Home

5268 500




